Elected Official Expense Report T —

Sunny Samra
October 25 - December 31, 2021

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $237.34
General Expenses S0.00
Training $1,780.28
Travel & Subsistence $459.90

Total $2,477.52

Meals
12-05-21 Refreshments and Gift Cards for Open House $183.54
Meals Total $183.54
Mileage
11-29-21 Resident Meeting $25.13
12-05-21 Open House $28.67
Mileage Total $53.80

Community Engagement Total  $237.34

General Expenses Total $0.00

RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021

Accommodations

11-23-21 Fairmount Hotel MacDonald (November 23 - 24, 2021) $581.56
Accommodations Total $581.56

Mileage
11-23-21 Home to Edmonton $179.36
11-25-21 Edmonton to Home $179.36
Mileage Total $358.72

Parking
11-23-21 Parking at Hotel (November 23 - 24, 2021) $105.00
Parking Total $105.00

Registration

11-04-21 RMA Fall Conference Registration $735.00
Registration Total $735.00
RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021 $1,780.28

Training Total $1,780.28
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Mileage
10-25-21
10-26-21
11-01-21
11-02-21
11-03-21
11-09-21
11-30-21
12-07-21
12-14-21

11-10-21
12-01-21
12-15-21

12-08-21

11-08-21
11-15-21
11-17-21
12-06-21
12-13-21

Council Orientation

Council Swearing-in Ceremony
Council Orientation

Council Orientation

Council Orientation

Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Council Meeting

Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting
Municipal Planning Meeting

CAO Workshop/RGC Meeting

Langdon Stakeholder Advisory Group Meeting
Subdivision & Development Appeal Board Training
Agriculture Service Board Training

Langdon Stakeholder Advisory Group Meeting
Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Chestermere
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$25.13
$25.13
$25.13
$25.13
$25.13
$25.13
$25.13
$25.13
$25.13

$25.13
$25.13
$25.13

$25.13
$28.91
$25.13
$25.13
$28.91
$25.13

Mileage Total $459.90

Travel & Subsistence Total $459.90
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