ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
KOCKY VIEW COUNTY
\$237.34
\$0.00
\$1,780.28
\$459.90
al \$2,477.52

## **Community Engagement**

Meals			
12-05-21	Refreshments and Gift Cards for Open House		\$183.54
		Meals Total	\$183.54
Mileage			
11-29-21	Resident Meeting		\$25.13
12-05-21	Open House		\$28.67
		Mileage Total	\$53.80

### Community Engagement Total \$237.34

# **General Expenses**

		General Expenses Total	\$0.00
Training			
RMA Fall Conference Novem	ber 26, 2021		
Accommodation	s		
11-23-21	Fairmount Hotel MacDonald (November 23 - 24, 2021)		\$581.56
		Accommodations Total	\$581.56
Mileage			
11-23-21	Home to Edmonton		\$179.36
11-25-21	Edmonton to Home		\$179.36
		Mileage Total	\$358.72
Parking			
11-23-21	Parking at Hotel (November 23 - 24, 2021)		\$105.00
		Parking Total	\$105.00
Registration			\$105.00
11-04-21	RMA Fall Conference Registration		\$735.00
		Registration Total	\$735.00
		RMA Fall Conference November 26, 2021	\$1,780.28
		Training Total	\$1,780.28

## **Travel & Subsistence**

#### Mileage

		Mileage Total	\$459.90
12-13-21	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Chestermere		\$25.13
12-06-21	Langdon Stakeholder Advisory Group Meeting		\$28.91
11-17-21	Agriculture Service Board Training		\$25.13
11-15-21	Subdivision & Development Appeal Board Training		\$25.13
11-08-21	Langdon Stakeholder Advisory Group Meeting		\$28.91
12-08-21	CAO Workshop/RGC Meeting		\$25.13
12-15-21	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$25.13
12-01-21	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$25.13
11-10-21	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$25.13
12-14-21	Council Meeting		\$25.13
12-07-21	Council Meeting		\$25.13
11-30-21	Council Meeting		\$25.13
11-09-21	Council Meeting		\$25.13
11-03-21	Council Orientation		\$25.13
11-02-21	Council Orientation		\$25.13
11-01-21	Council Orientation		\$25.13
10-26-21	Council Swearing-in Ceremony		\$25.13
10-25-21	Council Orientation		\$25.13

**Travel & Subsistence Total** \$459.90